Bank Name:

Bank Account :

Bank Reconciliation

Franklin-Simpson High School

German American
Bank

Statement Ending Balance :

Add: Deposits in Transit

Total :

Less: Outstanding Checks

Reconciled Bank Balance :

Other Assets :

Bank Balance + Other Assets :

Comments :

Statement Date : 8/31/2024

Today's Date : 9/3/2024 12:12:56 PM

$117,450.53
$20.10

$117,470.63

$16,644.08

$100,826.55

$0.00

$100,826.55

I certify the above information is correct

/1724

Principal's Signature

Date

-3

9/3/2024 12:12:56 PM

Date
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